COURSE AUX FLAMBEAUX
ven. 02-oct. 2015

POS DOS sexe NOM
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201
200
206
203
213
209
211
207
204
210
272
221
53
284
205
120
214
183
602
240
230
215
194
212
143
277
238
185
99
139
616
257
189
638
251
216
166
56
144
7
280
219
273
259
605
45
140
146
81
6
8
151
648
645
629
279
604
643
266

Barbier Benjamin
Hernould Franky
Van Liefferinge Axel
Nautrez Sebastien
Hoppe Nicolas
Benoit Thomas
Rolin Boris

Lauwers Aurélien
Mahia Sébastien
Benoit Mathieu
Oubouskour Brahim
Pollet Lucas
Bourgeois Sébastien
Leblanc Renaud
Van Reusel Jérome
Drygalski Tom
Detaille Manuel
Michel Christopher
Lesoil Mathias
Touzeau Jean-Pierre
Renard Yves
Martens Catherine
Paquet Olivier
Lomba Renaud
Henry Alban

laniro Baptisto
Thomas Dominic
Mortier Pierre
Detrait Hugues
Graux Robin
Meunier Nicolas
Pirmez Johan
Nlcolas Sébastien
Bastien Olivier
Wilmart Sebastien
Marien Jessica
Libert Vincent
Brunebarbe Joel
Huet Geoffrey
Albert Johann
Courtois Nicolas
Pestiaux Grégory
Guy Pierre

Hardy Eric
Debortoli Nicolas
Bellenger Bruno
Guillaume Yves
Huet Maxime

De Pestel Blaise
Alardain Christophe
Amant Bertrand
Labilloy Stéphane
Jeannelle Norman
Boreux Damien
Plichon Antoine
Gaye Jean Francois
Motquin Arnaud
Van Lerberghe Simon
Vausort Logan

CLUB

JOG + - ESM
JOGGING PLUS
TRAKKS
CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES
TRAKKS
TRAKKS
TRAKKS
TRAKKS
TRAKKS
TRAKKS

CRAC

ESM
JACO-CCSTC
TRAKKS

ESM

CSCV HIRSON

ESM
JACO
CTA
CABW
JACO
TRAKKS

ROCROY SPORTS NATURE

ACCO / JTRR
LA THURE
MED
TRAKKS

JACO 4

USBW

JACO
ESM/ACCO
FLOT
CHICKEN RUN
CSCV HIRSON

AC FRONTIERES

JTRR
JACO

FLOT

VAULX

ACCO

JTRR

AC FRONTIERES
RSN

JACO

ESM

SHARKS
SHARKS

186 classés 10,00 km

TEMPS  VIT MOY

31:57,43 18,775 03:12| SE | 1
32:36,96 18,396 03:16 | SE | 2
32:58,62 18,194 03:18 | SE | 3
33:03,94 18,146 03:18| V1 | 1
33:18,61 18,013 03:20 SE 4
33:19,74 18,002 03:20 SE 5
33:43,41 17,792 03:22 SE 6
34:20,00 17,476 03:26 SE 7
34:37,21 17,331 03:28 SE 8
34:4599 17,258 03:29 SE 9
35:06,04 17,094 03:31[ V1] 2
35:13,68 17,032 03:31 | EH [ 1
35:18,75 16,991 03:32 SE 10
35:22,77 16,959 03:32 SE 11
35:36,18 16,853 03:34| V1 [ 3
36:04,45 16,632 03:36 | EH | 2
36:30,41 16,435 03:39 SE 12
36:4551 16,323 03:41 SE 13
36:50,00 16,290 03:41 SE 14
36:57,59 16,234 03:42 V1 4
37.08,18 16,157 03:43 V1 5
37:19,37 16,076 03:44
37:56,96 15,811 03:48 SE 15
38:03,41 15,766 03:48 SE 16
38:07,03 15,741 03:49 SE 17
38:40,40 15515 03:52 SE 18
38:49,82 15,452 03:53
38:53,76 15,426 03:53 V1 6
39:10,66 15,315 03:55 SE 19
39:12,11 15,305 03:55 SE 20
39:24,70 15,224 03:56 SE 21
39:26,95 15209 03:57 SE 22
39:30,24 15,188 03:57 SE 23
39:44,09 15,100 03:58 SE 24
39:46,35 15,086 03:59 SE 25
39:57,30 15,017 04:00[ DA [ 1 |
39:57,75 15,014 04:00 V1 7
40:02,68 14,983 04:00 V1 8
40:06,97 14,957 04:01 SE 26
40:36,47 14,775 04:04 SE 27
40:51,86 14,683 04:05 SE 28
40:53,80 14,671 04:05 SE 29
40:57,67 14,648 04:06 | V3 | 1
40:58,35 14,644 04:06 | V2 | 2
41:12,71 14,559 04:07 SE 30
41:21,29 14,509 04:08 V1 9
41:32,98 14,441 04:09 V1 10
41:51,35 14,335 04:11 SE 31
41:57,46 14,300 04:12 SE 32
41:59,96 14,286 04:12 SE 33
42:02,40 14272 04:12 SE 34
42:05,96 14252 04:13 SE 35
42:08,13 14,240 04:13 SE 36
42:13,66 14,209 04:13
42:14,74 14203 04:13 SE 37
42:29,19 14,122 0415 SE 38
42:32,51 14,104 04:15 SE 39
42:33,85 14,096 04:15 SE 40
42:34,88 14,091 04:15 SE 41

CAT PL. Points

1000
980
969
966
959
959
948
931
923
919
910
907
905
903
898
886
875
869
868
865
861
856
842
840
838
826
823
822
816
815
811
810
809
804
803
800
800
798
797
787
782
781
780
780
775
773
769
764
762
761
760
759
758
757
756
752
751
751
750



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

87
593
628
627
626
618
647
287
193
267
171
270
609
644

68
229
615

82
274

74
232
607
234
237
608
263
276
241
122
598
260
103

117
88
258
178
131
242
168
594
592
167
227
231
597
195
89
637
641
55
155
625
129
92
93
610
239
36
133
181
640

Dehaye Francois
Magis Bernard

Bilon Eusebio

De Woot Antoinette
Caudron Esteban
Goethals Jean Olivier
Lambin Jean Luc
Boeckx Pascal

Olix Cheila

Marchal Cyril

Mahy Jean-Luc
Oubouskour Oumaima
Magoiteaux Cedric
Levrquin Antoine
Chanteux Julien
Relchling Jean-Marc
Lambert Christophe
De Pestel Hervé
Bouchez Thierry
Cooren Roman
Schmitz Delphine
Rochette Arnaud
Stienon Catherine
Thomas Paul

Van Der Vrecken Olivier
Torlet Pierre

Kinif Cedric

Van Langenhove Rudy
Dujardin Samuel
Declercq Guy
Lanthier Philippe
Devllle Philippe
Aubert Serge
Drygalski Joel
Delahaut Thierry
Leclercq Gaetan
Marchal Luc

Foulon Marie-Christine

Van Lerberghe David
Liegeois Stéphane
D'Holster Muriel
Sobry Simon

Liegeois Pascal
Regnier Michel
Russotto Vincenzo
Warnon Jonathan
Parage Odile
Delepierre Catherine
Decoen Eddy

Falise Valentin
Bourguignon Guillaume
Lambert Murielle
Minet Vincent

Fosty Francette
Delitte Bénédicte
Denis Christian
Nicolas Frederick
Tonda Serge

Begaux Jean

Foulon Jean-Pol
Maurenne Stéphanie
Dalfiaz Benjamin

JACO
ESM/COUVIN
ESM

ESM

ACCO

CCT CLERMONT
ESM

LA THURE
ARCH

JACO
CRAC
LES TRIEUX

JTRR

VAULX

ACCO

MYSTERE
BARRIERE
LA THURE
JACO

AC FRONTLERES
JTRR

CCSTC

JTRR
CHUDONDORGANES
ESM

JACO

AC FRONTIERES

CRAZY BIKERS

CCSTC
ESM

ESM

JTRR

CABW

JTRR

ESM

FROTTI FROTTA

ACCO

BARRIERE

ESM

ESM + ZONARDS LOBBES

JACO

ESM
JCPMFCOUVIN

42:45,86
42:49,16
43:16,95
43:17,54
43:31,39
43:34,95
43:36,97
43:42,15
43:43,19
43:46,07
43:54,90
44:18,55
44:21,24
44:34,13
44:35,64
44:52,50
44:53,79
45:11,44
45:16,60
45:17,00
45:17,46
45:18,29
DNF
45:22,93
45:35,57
45:39,51
45:42,20
45:43,65
46:00,06
46:07,37
46:16,94
46:21,82
46:23,54
46:35,58
47:01,93
47:14,55
47:19,15
47:33,71
47:34,41
47:55,80
47:59,92
48:02,31
48:09,08
48:15,21
48:26,36
48:29,77
48:38,67
49:01,13
49:16,24
49:18,01
49:27,05
49:30,11
49:31,03
49:32,42
49:36,41
49:36,42
49:42,02
49:44,88
49:45,34
49:50,48
49:57,29
50:03,64

14,030
14,012
13,862
13,859
13,786
13,767
13,756
13,729
13,724
13,709
13,663
13,541
13,528
13,462
13,455
13,370
13,364
13,277
13,252
13,250
13,248
13,244
13,221
13,160
13,141
13,128
13,121
13,043
13,009
12,964
12,941
12,933
12,877
12,757
12,700
12,680
12,615
12,612
12,518
12,500
12,490
12,461
12,434
12,387
12,372
12,334
12,240
12,178
12,170
12,133
12,121
12,117
12,111
12,095
12,095
12,072
12,061
12,059
12,038
12,011
11,985

04:17 SE 42
04:17| va [ 1
04:20| V3 | 2
04:20[ A2 [ 1
0421 SE 43
04:21 vl 11
04:22
0422 V1 12
04:22| A2 | 2 |
04:23 SE 44
0423 V1 13
04:26| ED | 1 |
04:26 SE 45
04:27 SE 46
04:28 SE 47
0429 V2 4
04:29 SE 48
04:31
0432 V2 5
04:32 V1 14
04:32| DA | 2 |
04:32 SE 49
- Al -
0432 V2 6
04:34 V1 15
04:34 SE 50
04:38 SE 51
04:34 SE 52
04:36 SE 53
04:37 v2 7
04:38 V1 16
04:38 V3 4
04:38 V3
04:40 V2 8
04:42 V1 17
04:43 SE 54
04:44 V2 9
04:45 A3 [ 1 |
04:45 SE 55
04:48 V2 10
04:48[ A2 | 3 |
04:48 SE 56
04:49 Vv2 11
04:50 V1 18
0451 V1 19
04:51 SE 57
04:52[ Al [ 2 |
04:54 V2 12
04:56 SE 58
04:56 SE 59
04:57 SE 60
04:57 A2
04:57 V2 13
04:57| A4 [ 1 |
04:58 A2 5
04:58 V3 6
04:58 SE 61
04:58 V2 14
04:59
04:59 V2 15
05:00[ DA | 3 ]

05:00 SE 62

747
746
738
738
734
733
733
731
731
730
728
721
721
717
717
712
712
707
706
706
706
705

704
701
700
699
699
695
693
690
689
689
686
679
676
675
672
672
667
666
665
664
662
660
659
657
652
649
648
646
646
645
645
644
644
643
642
642
641
640
638



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

91
635
137
174
651
261
601
262
633

623
642
634
138
255
596
595

80
603

58

624
179
252
97
264
621
124
622
156
606
278
218
104
650
613
73
a7
649
639
600
652
599
632
631
620
247

78
222

69
142

75
149
180
288
175

61

617
612
611
619
269
924

MM m mm

M m

MM M mm

m

M M mm

M MMM MM m

M M MMM MM

M

Deletrain Nathalie
Bourguinon Pierre
Goffin Pascal
Maquart Florent
Piette Michael
Mihoub Nora
Lecuyer Fred
Maudoux Lionel
Mairesse Michael
Neerdael Lauriane
Destres Ingrid
Lesceux Marie
Grambras Aurelie
Lahr Philippe

Sobry Philippe
Defreyne Eddy

Culot Cédric

Daems Alain
Brunello Joanna

Martin Marie France

Marien Jean-Luc
Yernaux Valerie
Detrait Anne-Laure
Henuzet Aurore

De Sloover Alice
Dumont Benoit

Capitaine Stéphanie

Lambert Olivier

Petit Jean Audrey
Tessari Lucie

Perot Stephane
Devriese Stephanie
Dethier Anouck
Guyaux Christian
Coene Elodie
Bertrand Adélaide
Amant Crane

Roobroeck Elisabeth

Gilles Pascal

Romain Marie-Benedicte

Michaux Francoise
Rousberg Nicolas
Blavier Julie
Chenet Vinciane

Vandenhaute Brigitte
Cordewener Chantal

Poncelet José

Chatel Daniel

Henrard Etienne
Cordewener Alain
Labilloy Laurent
Masson Sabine
Gobeaux Sandrine
Marcelle Fabienne
Busigny Axelle
Charlier Vero
Libotte Martine
Michel Eric

Bechet Marc
Henuzet Melissa
Depotrer Martine

ESM

JTRR

JACO

JCPMFCOUVIN
JET

JTRR

JTRR

JTRR
FASTANDFURIOUS

VRV

STRR
JTRR
JTRR
JCPMFCOUVIN
JCPMFCOUVIN

ACFRONTLERES
AC FRONTIERES
AC FRONTLERES

AC FRONTIERES
ACFRONTIERES

AC FRONTIERES

AC FRONTIERES
JTRR
JCPMFCOUVIN
JACO

JACO

GERPINNES & CO
GERPINNES & CO

JCPMFCOUVIN

50:15,04
50:30,74
50:33,71
50:41,70
51:15,12
51:36,78
51:37,15
52:26,04
53:33,28
54:15,51
54:15,70
54:18,36
54:21,60
55:57,78
56:06,66
56:19,68
56:26,90
56:46,91
56:53,60
56:58,69
57:28,42
58:08,77
58:20,31
58:32,95
58:35,45
58:39,96
58:41,67
58:46,83
58:47,73
58:50,19
58:54,96
58:54,97
59:24,13
59:37,51
59:56,09
59:57,85
00:04,05
00:04,27
00:12,58
00:23,37
00:24,21
00:53,53
00:53,71
00:54,35
01:01:33,46
01:01:33,69
01:01:34,46
01:01:35,40
01:01:35,52
01:01:35,90
01:01:36,85
01:01:48,03
01:01:52,50
01:02:00,22
01:02:00,40
01:02:22,22
01:02:27,85
01:02:28,92
01:02:49,51
01:04:31,34
01:05:46,39

11,940
11,878
11,867
11,835
11,707
11,625
11,624
11,443
11,203
11,058
11,058
11,049
11,038
10,721
10,693
10,652
10,629
10,567
10,546
10,530
10,440
10,319
10,285
10,248
10,241
10,227
10,222
10,207
10,205
10,198
10,184
10,184
10,101
10,063
10,011
10,006
9,989
9,988
9,965
9,936
9,933
9,853
9,853
9,851
9,747
9,746
9,744
9,742
9,742
9,741
9,738
9,709
9,697
9,677
9,676
9,620
9,606
9,603
9,550
9,299
9,122

05:02 SE 63
05:03 SE 64
05:03 V2 16
05:04 V1 20
05:08 V1 21
05:10[ A1 [ 3 ]
05:10 V1 22
05:15 SE 65
05:21 V1 23
05:26 DA 4

05:26 Al 4
05:26 Al 5
05:26 DA 5

05:36 V1 24
05:37 Vv2 17
05:38 V2 18
05:39 SE 66

05:41 DA 6

05:42 A2 6
05:45 V2 19

05:49 Al 6
05:50 DA 7
05:51 DA 8
05:52 Al 7
05:52 V1 25
05:52 Al 8

05:53 SE 67
05:53 SE 68
05:53 DA 9
05:53 SE 69
05:53 DA 10
05:56 DA 11
05:58 V1 26
06:00 DA 12
06:00 DA 13
06:00 DA 14
06:00 DA 15
06:01 V1 27

06:02 A2 7
06:02 A2 8
06:05 A2 9

06:05 DA 16
06:05 A2 10
06:09 A2 11
06:09 A2 12
06:09
06:10 V2 20
06:10 V2 21
06:10 V2 22
06:10 V2 23
06:11 A2 13
06:11 Al 9
06:12 A2 14
06:12 Al 10
06:14 A2 15
06:15 A2 16
06:15 V2 24
06:17 V1 28
06:27 DA 17
06:35 A2 17

636
633
632
630
624
619
619
609
597
589
589
588
588
571
570
567
566
563
562
561
556
550
548
546
545
545
544
544
544
543
542
542
538
536
533
533
532
532
531
529
529
525
525
525
519
519
519
519
519
519
519
517
516
515
515
512
512
511
509
495
486



183
184
185
186

141
646
236
192

F

Guillaume Julien
Boreux Philippe
Thirion Fanfan
Nuytten Frédéric

JACO
JACO
ESM + ZONARDS LOBB
ACCO

01:06:02,25
01:07:55,56

01:09:39,52 8,613 06:58

01:17:13,41

9,086 06:36 SE
8,833 06:48 V2

7,770 07:43 V1

70
25

29

484
470
459
414



	10km

